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27
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31
32
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35
36
37
38
39

41
42
43

DNF:-
DNS:-

Name 1

Nigel
Stefan
David
Steve
Steve
Kevin
Neil
Colin
Marc
Mark
Rod
Dr John
Martin
Stewart
Neil
Mrs Jill

Neil
Ashley
Anthony
John
Barry
Phil
Jayson
Gary
Peter
John
Mark

Miss Victoria
George
Karl
Colin
Stephen
lan

Roger Keith

Drlan
Miss Helen
Will
David
David
Sean
Geoff
Peter
GeraintH
Harry

Nos 8 ; 41

Name 2

Haigh
Harrison
Williams
York
Daintith
Larmer
Buckley
Hayes
Colclough
Donnelly
Brooks
Dromey
Austin
Williamson
Southem
Wilkinson
Coles
Stephens
Cassidy
Flynn
Jones
Millar
Rees-Hughes
Maoudis
Davies
Newsome
Baylis
Stinton
Aldridge
Southem
Lythe
Glenwright
Wedge
Squire
Casson
Tudor
Morgan
Frith
Miller
Boyle
Edgerton
Norman
Catherall
Cowley

RHYL CC OPEN 25
30TH JUNE 2013
RESULTS

Subject to confirmation

ORDER OF FINISH

Cat Vet Club
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Age
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40
42

o8 5683

282BLEEH2Y

s&E B8 R8BR 8R

&

Strategic Lions
Stourbridge Velo
Fibrax-Wrexham CC
Wrekinsport CC
Warrington RC

Port Sunlight Whs
Port Sunlight Whs
Liverpool Century RC
Rhos-on-Sea CC
Birkenhead NE CC
Warrington Road Club
Rhos-on-Sea CC

Rhyl CC

Glossop Velo

Chester RC

Port Sunlight Whs
Oswestry Paragon
Chester RC

Liverpool Century RC
VC Halton
Birkenhead NE CC
Chester RC

Anfield BC

Chester RC
Birkenhead NE CC
Rhos-on-Sea CC

Port Sunlight Whs
Birkenhead NE CC
Birkenhead NE CC
Chester RC

Oswestry Paragon CC
VTTA Merseyside
Wrekinsport CC
Fibrax-Wrexham CC
Birkenhead Victoria CC
Oswestry Paragon CC
Fibrax-Wrexham CC
Clifton CC

Mersey Tri

Mersey Tri

N. Shropshire Whs
Fibrax-Wrexham CC
Anfield BC

Chester RC

Nos 7 ; 13 (apology rec'd) ; 14 (apology rec'd) ; 15; 22; 27; 42; 45; 58

Sponsorad clubs -

Wrexham RC - Fiorax/A¥ Jones Cycles
Deeside Clympic — Graham Weigh Racing
Birkenhead North End CC/Bike Factory

Time

00:52:34
00:53:52
00:54:31
00:54:53
00:55:04
00:56:16
00:57:3C
00:57:52
00:58:33
00:58:52
00:59:01
00:59:02
00:59:3C
00:59:41
00:59:42
00:59:52
01:00:47
01:00:48
01:01:22
01:01:2%
01:01:38
01:01:38
01:01:44
01:01:5¢
01:02:38
01:02:41
01:02:5%
01:03:03
01:03:26
01:03:27
01:03:5¢2
01:04:24
01:05:02
01:05:3€
01:.07:51
01:08:4¢
01:08:05
01:08:2C
01:10:08
01:11:07
01:12:34
01:13:54
01:14:38
01:22:32

+/- on last
3 seasons

-00:01:32
-00:00:55
-00:03:23
-00:02:59
-00:03:49
00:00:02
-00:00:50
-00:01:50
-00:00:35
-00:03:31
-00:03:44
-00:01:18
00:02:43
00:02:08
00:01:33
-00:02:58
-00:02:19

00:02:18
00:00:24
00:01:08
-00:00:56
-00:05:14
-00:00:07
-00:07:12
-00:01:53

-00:04:44
-00:00:16
00:01:33
00:00:15
-00:03:12
-00:02:18
00:00:14
00:01:22
-00:03:42

00:09:29
-00:04:44

+/1 on

Vets Std
00:13:52
00:13:11

00:11:58
00:10:56
00:10:1C

00:08:58

00:14:08
00:10:17
00:07:33
00:06:58
00:07:56

00:07:15
00:05:38

00:08:05
00.:06:36
00:05:01
00:04:29
00:04:40
00:06:14
00:05:08
00:05:15
00:02:57
00:07:12

00:02:56
00:03:38
00:01:14
00:02:30
-00:01:58
00:01:37
-00:04:16
-00:00:36
00:03:05

-00:10:34



